Stura divans - Laredo

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

285

171

74

46

76
Neizvelkams
Kreisais @t
Zala

Zala

Alkantara
Reguléjami galvas balsti

Metala

19800-LL-98211231K

899,00 €



